DATA SHEET www.brocade.com
DATA CENTER
BROCADE
VDX 6720
DATA CENTER
SWITCH
HIGHLIGHTS
• Simplifies network architectures and

information on feature and product availability. Export of technical data contained in this document may require an
export license from the United States government.
Corporate Headquarters
San Jose, CA USA
T: +1-408-333-8000
European Headquarters
Geneva, Switzerland
T: +41-22-799-56-40
Asia Pacific Headquarters
Singapore
T: +65-6538-4700
SKU Description Comments
BR-VDX6720-16-F Brocade VDX 6720, 16P SFP+, AC, non-port side exhaust airflow Base SKU
BR-VDX6720-16-R Brocade VDX 6720, 16P SFP+, AC, port side exhaust airflow Base SKU
BR-VDX6720-24-F Brocade VDX 6720, 24P SFP+, AC, non-port side exhaust airflow Base SKU
BR-VDX6720-24-R Brocade VDX 6720, 24P SFP+, AC, port side exhaust airflow Base SKU
BR-VDX6720-40-F Brocade VDX 6720, 40P SFP+, AC, non-port side exhaust airflow Base SKU
BR-VDX6720-40-R Brocade VDX 6720, 40P SFP+, AC, port side exhaust airflow Base SKU
BR-VDX6720-60-F Brocade VDX 6720, 60P SFP+, AC, non-port side exhaust airflow Base SKU
BR-VDX6720-60-R Brocade VDX 6720, 60P SFP+, AC, port side exhaust airflow Base SKU
BR-VDX6720-24POD-01 8-port PoD license for Brocade VDX 6720-32 Software orderable
BR-VDX6720-60POD-01 10-port PoD license for Brocade VDX 6720-76 Software orderable
BR-VDX6720-24VCS-01 VCS software license for Brocade VDX 6720-16, Brocade VDX 6720-24 Software orderable
BR-VDX6720-60VCS-01 VCS software license for Brocade VDX 6720-40, Brocade VDX 6720-60 Software orderable
XBR-250WPSAC-F FRU 250W ACPS/FAN, non-port side exhaust airflow FRU
BR-VDX 6720-24FCOE-01 FCoE software license for 16- and 24-port SKU Software orderable
BR-VDX 6720-60FCOE-01 FCoE software license for 40- and 60-port SKU Software orderable
XBR-250WPSAC-R FRU 250W ACPS/FAN, port side exhaust airflow FRU
XBR-250WPSAC-F FRU 250W ACPS/FAN, non-port side exhaust airflow FRU
XBR-500WPSAC-R FRU 500W ACPS, port side exhaust airflow FRU
XBR-500WPSAC-F FRU 500W ACPS, non-port side exhaust airflow FRU
XBR-FAN-80-F FRU FAN, 80MM, non-port side exhaust airflow FRU
XBR-FAN-80-R FRU FAN, 80MM, port side exhaust airflow FRU
RPS9 500 W AC power supply with integrated fan with rear-to-front airflow
for 40- and 60-port Brocade VDX 6720
FRU
BROCADE VDX 6720 ORDERING INFORMATION